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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 RADAELLI                  ELISABETTA        28/04/1965 132 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 BRAMBILLA                 SIMONETTA GIOVANNA 05/01/1968 116 2014 0 MI D I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 MALTONE                   ROSANNA           17/09/1962 112,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 SPANO                     CHIARA            09/09/1980 110,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 MAURIELLO                 FULVIO RAFFAELE   11/10/1963 107 2014 0 MI Q I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 CAZZANIGA                 LAURA             29/12/1962 94 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 FORMENTI                  GIGLIOLA          03/12/1967 92,8 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 CAPORALE                  ELENA             28/11/1978 92 2014 0 MI D I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 CONTE                     PAOLO             30/10/1974 91,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 FASTACCHINI               ROBERTA           23/11/1968 87,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 BURINATO                  SARA              30/01/1975 87 2014 0 MI Q I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 DEL GRANDE                ANNA              16/08/1972 81 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 LUCIANI                   DANIELA           28/02/1971 77,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 CASDIA                    RITA              01/05/1977 76 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 MARELLI                   DANIELA           14/11/1969 75,25 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 SANGIORGIO                TIZIANA           17/07/1974 68 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 LO BELLO                  PIETRO            06/07/1976 68 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 GRENATI                   VERONICA          05/09/1973 67 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 MARZO                     ALESSIO           20/05/1981 66,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 SIRAGUSA                  ANNA              23/09/1976 65,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 NICOLOSI                  ARIANNA           09/04/1980 64 2014 0 MI Q I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 NAPOLETANO                MICHELE           21/07/1968 63 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 MUSSO                     GIUSI ROSSANA     27/06/1979 59 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 ARIENTI                   ELISABETTAMARTA   08/01/1964 57,25 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 FOSSATI                   FRANCESCO         27/09/1985 57 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 SPARANO                   NICOLETTA         11/04/1973 55 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 BLOISE                    ELIANA            22/02/1977 54 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 RAIMONDO                  STEFANIA          03/06/1985 54 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 MAGARAGGIA                ANDREA FRANCESCO  04/10/1984 52 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 SAVIOLI                   GIANLUCA          06/03/1972 51,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 TALO'                     RAFFAELLO         21/09/1966 50,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 CASIRAGHI                 GIORGIO           29/06/1968 49,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 SEDIA                     FABIO             06/07/1976 49 2014 0 MI L I
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 PAVIGLIANITI              GIUSEPPE          21/04/1972 49 2014 0 MI Q I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 CARBONI                   CORINNA           12/05/1976 49 2014 0 MI D I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 BRAMBILLA                 FRANCESCO         17/04/1981 48 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 GRECO                     MARIKA            01/04/1986 47,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  38 LISSONI                   FEDERICO          14/10/1980 47 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  39 BRANCALION                FEDERICO          15/10/1973 45,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  40 MANZOTTI                  SARA              11/08/1969 45 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  41 MUSCAGLIONE               ANTONINO          29/04/1976 44 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  42 ZUCCHI                    GIULIO RENATO     07/11/1964 43,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  43 GUARNERI                  VERONICA          15/09/1979 43 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  44 FOMIA                     MARCO VINCENZO    13/11/1957 41,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  45 CALIFANO                  GIULIANA          19/12/1985 41 2014 0 MI Q I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  46 AROSIO                    CAROLINA          11/01/1971 41 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  47 RANERI                    MARIAPAOLA        05/08/1977 40 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  48 LOMONACO                  STEFANO           18/10/1979 39 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  49 DI LUCCIO                 VINCENZO          05/03/1968 39 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  50 DELLA PORTA               ANNA RITA         23/02/1984 39 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  51 ALARIO                    ADRIANA           22/01/1982 39 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  52 GALLO                     STEFANIA          02/01/1981 39 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  53 FABIANI                   RICCARDO          08/06/1979 39 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  54 MARGIOTTA                 ARIANNA           18/01/1982 38 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  55 PRIOLA                    BASILIO LUCA      02/01/1984 35 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  56 PRESTIPINO                ELOISA            11/05/1988 35 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  57 GALLO                     CHIARA            10/06/1989 34,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  58 PUGNITOPO                 MARIA CRISTINA    21/03/1983 34,5 2014 0 MI Q I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  59 VENERONI                  MATTEO            17/05/1977 34 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  60 ROCCA                     AURELIA           08/12/1986 34 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  61 BORSOTTI                  GIULIA            21/06/1986 33,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  62 PALOMBI                   LUCIA             25/12/1988 33 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  63 DISANTO                   ALESSANDRO        30/05/1987 33 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  64 MANNA                     MARIARITA         17/03/1986 33 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  65 BARRESI                   DOMENICO ANTONIO  28/02/1985 33 2014 0 MI D I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  66 CASAMENTO                 ROSA              11/02/1984 33 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  67 BRIOSCHI                  BARBARA           05/05/1983 33 2014 0 MI D I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  68 TONDI                     MELISSA           10/02/1983 33 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  69 TILOTTA                   GIOVANNIANTONIO   11/08/1982 33 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  70 CONTINO                   ALESSIA           24/04/1981 33 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  71 MORREALE                  FILIPPA           28/01/1977 33 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  72 DEMARTINO                 MARIAGABRIELLA    08/07/1970 33 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  73 RAGNO                     MARIA             06/04/1981 32,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  74 CUTOLO                    PAOLA             22/02/1963 32 2014 0 MI L I



A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  75 SURIANO                   FRANCESCA         06/12/1983 32 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  76 PARRINELLO                ANNA              02/07/1979 30,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  77 CAPPONI                   PAOLO             08/10/1971 30,3 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  78 MONTELEONE                GIOVANNA          30/11/1984 30 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  79 GUARINO                   ANTONELLA         20/09/1967 29 2014 0 MI D I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  80 CATTANEO                  CARLO             08/03/1981 29 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  81 SALA                      FABRIZIO          07/07/1975 29 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  82 PAGAN                     SONIA             20/09/1972 29 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  83 BRIGNETTI                 LAURA             20/01/1988 28,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  84 BELLOMI                   ERICAMARIA        16/06/1983 28 2014 0 MI D I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  85 AGRESTA                   ANITA ARTURA      30/01/1981 28 2014 0 MI D I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  86 ARDIRI                    GIANLUCA          23/09/1980 28 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  87 ARCONE                    RAFFAELE          11/06/1980 28 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  88 DI CARLO                  BIAGIO            09/09/1978 28 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  89 BUGATTI                   GAIA              23/12/1976 27,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  90 DE PASCALIS               MARIA             29/01/1974 27,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  91 ZANTA                     GLORIA            27/12/1967 27,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  92 SCHIATTI                  ROBERTA           30/08/1973 27,35 2014 0 MI D I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  93 BUNONE                    GAETANA           12/10/1982 27 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  94 TROIANI                   BARBARA           01/10/1966 26,8 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  95 PACE                      VINCENZO          28/08/1982 26,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  96 ROSSELLO                  TINDARO           09/05/1980 26,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  97 CASIRAGHI                 FRANCESCA         20/08/1983 26 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  98 GUCCIARDO                 SALVATORE         11/02/1982 26 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  99 VASSENA                   MONICA            16/06/1981 26 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  100 AMBROSINI                 ALESSANDRO        08/05/1981 25,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  101 CONTE                     ERMELINDALAURA    14/05/1975 24,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  102 RANDAZZO                  MARIA LETIZIA     27/06/1970 24 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  103 COLANTONI                 MILENA            05/08/1973 24 2014 0 MI D I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  104 BARRA                     BIAGIOANDREA      03/10/1965 24 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  105 GRANIERI                  ANGELICA          07/02/1982 23,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  106 TAGLIABUE                 LUCA              08/07/1980 23,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  107 SALEMI                    VINCENZO          07/08/1979 23 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  108 MACHEDA                   SANTA             11/02/1976 23 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  109 RIBOLDI                   EMANUELA          13/08/1976 22 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  110 DEGIACOMI                 PAOLAROSABIANCA   08/03/1978 21,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  111 DEANGELIS                 GIANLUCA          04/09/1972 21,5 2014 0 MI L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  112 GHILARDI                  PAOLA             10/10/1963 21,5 2014 0 MI L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 STELLATO                  GIOVANNA          06/06/1973 141 2014 0 MI D I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 PEDRONCELLI               CLAUDIA           15/07/1968 125,5 2014 0 MI D I



A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 BELTRAME                  MANUELA           29/01/1973 83 2014 0 MI D I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 IOZZI                     ALESSANDRO        07/12/1980 57,5 2014 0 MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 RAMPELLO                  DANIELA           07/08/1973 55 2014 0 MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 CARBONARA                 FABIANA           15/11/1974 53 2014 0 MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 ZINESI                    FABRIZIO          15/09/1980 53 2014 0 MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 CAPALDO                   CARLO             28/10/1987 41 2014 0 MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 FORINO                    FRANCESCO         28/12/1978 40,5 2014 0 MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  10 SILVA                     ILARIO            17/02/1987 34 2014 0 MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  11 SALA                      MICHELA           08/10/1985 34 2014 0 MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  12 MORATO                    DANIELE           20/03/1989 33 2014 0 MI D I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  13 LA BELLA                  ANNA              05/10/1972 32 2014 0 MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  14 ZINDATO                   FABIO             24/05/1984 28,5 2014 0 MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  15 CONSOLO                   MARCO             18/05/1987 27,5 2014 0 MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  16 FOSSATI                   SIMONE            22/01/1988 26,5 2014 0 MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  17 TAMBASCO                  FANNY             22/02/1980 26,5 2014 0 MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  18 SPATARO                   MARIACRISTINA     14/11/1977 26 2014 0 MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  19 FRANZETTI                 ALICE             17/04/1982 25 2014 0 MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  20 ELIA                      MANUEL            20/05/1986 23 2014 0 MI L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  21 CHIAPPETTA                ANGELO            14/03/1984 22 2014 0 MI L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  1 BEZZI                     ENEA              15/03/1973 176 2014 0 MI Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  2 MENNA                     ANNUNZIATA        07/03/1977 96 2014 0 MI Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  3 ZAPPA                     LAURA             06/09/1984 91 2014 0 MI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  4 SALDIGLORIA               LIDIA             28/03/1974 87,5 2014 0 MI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  5 MIRAGLIA                  ROBERTA           19/04/1978 83,25 2014 0 MI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  6 SORNATALE                 MICHELE           23/06/1972 71 2014 0 MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  7 CASSANMAGNAG              SILVIA            15/07/1977 69 2014 0 MI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  8 CARACCIOLO                GIOVANNI          10/09/1964 67 2014 0 MI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  9 FONZECA                   ANGELA            16/02/1983 67 2014 0 MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  10 DIMONACO                  LAURA             17/06/1977 53 2014 0 MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  11 STRANIERI                 DOMENICO          23/06/1981 51 2014 0 MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  12 VARESI                    GIANLUCA          04/02/1964 49,88 2014 0 MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  13 SAMBATARO                 MARCO             28/05/1980 47 2014 0 MI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  14 DI LECCE                  DAVIDE            14/11/1985 40 2014 0 MI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  15 ROVELLI                   ANNA              05/03/1980 40 2014 0 MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  16 APOLITO                   GIUSEPPE          17/10/1979 40 2014 0 MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  17 DEVITA                    LAURA             03/11/1979 33,5 2014 0 MI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  18 DIRENZO                   FRANCESCO         02/10/1988 32 2014 0 MI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  19 MARIANI                   GIULIAMARIOLINAEGI 01/12/1987 31,5 2014 0 MI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  20 GUERRIERO                 NOEMI             08/12/1993 31 2014 0 MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  21 CRETOSO                   STEFANO           29/06/1985 31 2014 0 MI L I



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  22 ROSSETTI                  TIZIANO           19/11/1991 29 2014 0 MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  23 LA PORTA                  LAURA             30/06/1968 27,14 2014 0 MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  24 LAMACCHIA                 CONCETTA          04/09/1972 26,03 2014 0 MI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  25 ALFANO                    CRISTIAN          16/07/1988 25,5 2014 0 MI E I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  26 MINUTELLO                 LAURA             15/08/1973 24 2014 0 MI Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  27 MANTO                     DIEGO ARTURO      14/10/1977 23,5 2014 0 MI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  28 AMICO                     VALENTINA         25/07/1983 23,5 2014 0 MI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  29 PEDULLA'                  ASSUNTA           10/10/1968 22 2014 0 MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  30 PINCIO                    MAURIZIO          14/04/1964 21,5 2014 0 MI Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  31 CHIRICO                   MARIA LETIZIA     11/03/1983 19 2014 0 MI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  32 MANFREDI                  MARTINA FEDERICA  11/06/1990 18,5 2014 0 MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  33 CORDARA                   MARIA CHIARA      16/11/1969 18,25 2014 0 MI D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  34 SAMBATARO                 VELIA             22/03/1986 18,25 2014 0 MI L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MED     NORMALE                       NN  35 ITALIANO                  PIERO             16/01/1990 15,5 2014 0 MI D I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 BOLIANDI                  MIKAELA           07/10/1974 221,25 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 MAURIELLO                 FULVIO RAFFAELE   11/10/1963 167 2014 0 MI Q I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 RONCHI                    ALESSANDRA        16/11/1975 151 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 CRISTALLO                 VALERIA           20/05/1963 117 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 GRIPPALDI                 FRANCESCO         07/08/1975 109 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 SANGIORGIO                TIZIANA           17/07/1974 89 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 MIGLIORE                  GIULIA            22/05/1970 88,5 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 NAPOLETANO                MICHELE           21/07/1968 87 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 PAVIGLIANITI              GIUSEPPE          21/04/1972 82 2014 0 MI Q I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 FORMENTI                  GIGLIOLA          03/12/1967 80,8 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 SPARANO                   NICOLETTA         11/04/1973 74 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 CASIRAGHI                 GIORGIO           29/06/1968 72,5 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 CAPOBIANCO                GIUSEPPE          22/03/1979 71 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 BLOISE                    ELIANA            22/02/1977 69 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 COLLOCA                   MIRELLA           28/05/1973 69 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 BRANCALION                FEDERICO          15/10/1973 58,5 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 ARIENTI                   ELISABETTAMARTA   08/01/1964 56,25 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 ZUCCHI                    GIULIO RENATO     07/11/1964 55,5 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 FOMIA                     MARCO VINCENZO    13/11/1957 55,5 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 RAIMONDO                  STEFANIA          03/06/1985 54 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 SEDIA                     FABIO             06/07/1976 49 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 BRAMBILLA                 FRANCESCO         17/04/1981 42 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 PRIOLA                    BASILIO LUCA      02/01/1984 41 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 PRESTIPINO                ELOISA            11/05/1988 41 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 BORSOTTI                  GIULIA            21/06/1986 39,5 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 MUSCAGLIONE               ANTONINO          29/04/1976 38 2014 0 MI L I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 SPARTANO                  KATIA             18/04/1967 37,5 2014 0 MI Q I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 GRIGGI                    MONICA            11/06/1961 36,5 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 CAPPONI                   PAOLO             08/10/1971 35,3 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 MASCINI                   ELENA             11/06/1983 35 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 AROSIO                    MARTA             24/10/1985 35 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 COLLURA                   FRANCESCO         29/04/1984 35 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 ALARIO                    ADRIANA           22/01/1982 35 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 GALLO                     STEFANIA          02/01/1981 35 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 PUGNITOPO                 MARIA CRISTINA    21/03/1983 34,5 2014 0 MI Q I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 DRAGO                     GIUSEPPINA MARIA  07/12/1967 34 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 VENERONI                  MATTEO            17/05/1977 34 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 ROCCA                     AURELIA           08/12/1986 34 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 SALAMONE                  FILOMENA          09/03/1984 34 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 MORIMANNO                 FRANCESCO         26/09/1983 34 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 PETRUZZELLA               FRANCESCA         19/04/1982 34 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 MARCHIORI                 GIACOMO           21/12/1975 33,5 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 RAZZINI                   ANDREA            28/05/1964 33 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 RILLO                     VALERIA           17/12/1987 33 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 CALABRO'                  MARIA             26/09/1986 33 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 MAZZONE                   VANDA             18/01/1985 33 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 PITRUZZELLA               ANNALISA          03/08/1984 33 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 MANCUSO                   BARBARA           21/07/1984 33 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 TILOTTA                   GIOVANNIANTONIO   11/08/1982 33 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 CORONITI                  DAVIDE            10/08/1980 33 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 MORREALE                  FILIPPA           28/01/1977 33 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 DEMARTINO                 MARIAGABRIELLA    08/07/1970 33 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  53 RAGNO                     MARIA             06/04/1981 32,5 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  54 CUTOLO                    PAOLA             22/02/1963 32 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  55 SANNINO                   CIRO              29/09/1982 31 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  56 MAROTTA                   ANDREA            03/09/1977 31 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  57 MANNI                     VANESSA           15/02/1987 30 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  58 SARTORI                   ELEONORA          30/05/1986 30 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  59 MONTELEONE                GIOVANNA          30/11/1984 30 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  60 TARQUINI                  MARSILIO          18/05/1983 30 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  61 CATTANEO                  CARLO             08/03/1981 29 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  62 FACCHINO                  GIOVANNIANTONIO   26/11/1980 29 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  63 SALA                      FABRIZIO          07/07/1975 29 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  64 MARTINES                  GIUSEPPE          08/08/1969 28,5 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  65 DE PASCALIS               MARIA             29/01/1974 28,5 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  66 CRIACO                    SILVIA            02/08/1984 28 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  67 ARDIRI                    GIANLUCA          23/09/1980 28 2014 0 MI L I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  68 ARCONE                    RAFFAELE          11/06/1980 28 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  69 DI CARLO                  BIAGIO            09/09/1978 28 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  70 BUGATTI                   GAIA              23/12/1976 27,5 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  71 ZANTA                     GLORIA            27/12/1967 27,5 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  72 SCHIATTI                  ROBERTA           30/08/1973 27,35 2014 0 MI D I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  73 BUNONE                    GAETANA           12/10/1982 27 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  74 TROIANI                   BARBARA           01/10/1966 26,8 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  75 PACE                      VINCENZO          28/08/1982 26,5 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  76 AMBROSINI                 ALESSANDRO        08/05/1981 26,5 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  77 DIFILIPPO                 CINZIA            23/02/1981 26,5 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  78 ROSSELLO                  TINDARO           09/05/1980 26,5 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  79 SANZONE                   MARIALUCE         18/09/1986 26 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  80 CASIRAGHI                 FRANCESCA         20/08/1983 26 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  81 GUCCIARDO                 SALVATORE         11/02/1982 26 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  82 BISCEGLIA                 MARIA             01/01/1984 25,5 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  83 ACCORSI                   ALICE             14/06/1978 25 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  84 CAMPADELLO                LUCA              25/09/1983 24,5 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  85 CONTE                     ERMELINDALAURA    14/05/1975 24,5 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  86 RANDAZZO                  MARIA LETIZIA     27/06/1970 24 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  87 BARRA                     BIAGIOANDREA      03/10/1965 24 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  88 GRANIERI                  ANGELICA          07/02/1982 23,5 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  89 TAGLIABUE                 LUCA              08/07/1980 23,5 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  90 PAGANO                    DONATELLA         30/07/1981 23 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  91 MACHEDA                   SANTA             11/02/1976 23 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  92 RIVA                      PIERLUIGI ANGELO  13/02/1958 22,95 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  93 RIBOLDI                   EMANUELA          13/08/1976 22 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  94 FRASCELLA                 DORIANA           02/03/1979 22 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  95 DEGIACOMI                 PAOLAROSABIANCA   08/03/1978 21,5 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  96 DEANGELIS                 GIANLUCA          04/09/1972 21,5 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  97 GHILARDI                  PAOLA             10/10/1963 21,5 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  98 TINTI                     SILVIO            11/12/1976 20 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  99 CURTONI                   BRUNO             06/01/1973 20 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  100 GALIMBERTI                LUCIANAALBERTINA  02/07/1958 19 2014 0 MI L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  101 GAGLIOTI                  ANGELA            26/01/1981 17 2014 0 MI L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  1 MECCA                     GRAZIA            09/09/1970 178,5 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  2 GIULIANI                  ILDE              24/06/1974 120,5 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  3 LIONELLO                  ANNA              26/06/1975 118,5 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  4 SANGIORGIO                MARIA             24/04/1984 105 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  5 COLOMBO                   MARIACHIARA       05/02/1983 99 2014 0 MI Q I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  6 DE SANTIS                 LOREDANA          08/12/1980 97 2014 0 MI L I



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  7 FOSSATI                   ALESSANDRA        13/06/1975 95,5 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  8 AROSIO                    SILVIA CARLA      06/04/1979 95 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  9 MESSINA                   PAOLA             03/12/1977 94 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  10 VIGNA                     FRANCESCA         21/01/1973 93 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  11 COLNAGHI                  CRISTINA          31/10/1983 93 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  12 COLETTI                   CECILIA           30/09/1975 83 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  13 DE ROSA                   ANNAMARIA         18/10/1974 81 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  14 SAMPIETRO                 LORENA            08/10/1974 81 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  15 PETTA                     MASSIMO ALBERICO  31/10/1977 78 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  16 VALLIN                    ANNA              26/09/1976 75,5 2014 0 MI Q I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  17 GRECO                     MARIA CONCETTA    14/01/1981 73 2014 0 MI Q I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  18 BRAVIN                    MARIA             13/08/1984 69,5 2014 0 MI Q I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  19 PIZZINO                   CLAUDIA           22/10/1982 68 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  20 ISERNIA                   FILIPPO           28/11/1974 66 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  21 CANOSSA                   CRISTINA VALERIA  13/05/1963 63,5 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  22 TANESE                    MILENA            16/08/1980 63 2014 0 MI D I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  23 MELORIO                   OLIMPIA           27/08/1986 62 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  24 RUSSO                     MARIA GIUSEPPINA  23/02/1965 61 2014 0 MI Q I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  25 ARMILLOTTA                NUNZIA            02/09/1977 59 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  26 COLUCCI                   LAURA             01/02/1975 57,5 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  27 FORLONI                   ELEONORA          14/05/1982 57 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  28 ZITO                      DANIELA           17/02/1981 57 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  29 ZARDONI                   ANGELA            09/03/1985 56,5 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  30 STRAFACE                  ALESSANDRA        06/07/1985 55 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  31 CAMBON                    CHIARA            18/06/1982 53 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  32 DE LIETO VOLLAR           VALENTINA         20/04/1985 52 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  33 MAGGI                     CHIARAVIRGINIA    13/10/1987 49,5 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  34 MONDELLA                  LUCIA CARMEN      27/03/1986 46 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  35 DANTONIO                  ANGELA            12/12/1982 46 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  36 VILLA                     CLAUDIA           08/10/1985 45,5 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  37 LEONE                     CINZIAGIOVANNA    09/07/1984 45 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  38 FUMAGALLI                 MARIAGLORIA       04/10/1988 43,5 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  39 DEPALMA                   OTTAVIASILVANA    16/02/1986 41,5 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  40 MONTI                     VALERIO           17/12/1986 40 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  41 GENNARO                   ROSALBA           21/04/1983 39 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  42 SERRAINO                  STEFANO           29/12/1981 38 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  43 TAVERNA                   EMANUELA          20/07/1978 36 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  44 FENDONI                   FRANCESCO         13/09/1989 36 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  45 REPETTO                   CHIARA            29/02/1988 36 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  46 ROMANO                    GIANFRANCO        12/08/1980 36 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  47 DONNARUMMA                MARIA             01/06/1969 35,5 2014 0 MI L I



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  48 RADAELLI                  FRANCESCA         28/03/1989 35 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  49 GAGLIASTRO                ANTONELLA         02/06/1983 35 2014 0 MI Q I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  50 VASSENA                   SILVIA            02/07/1985 34 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  51 BELLANOVA                 LEDA              09/05/1985 34 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  52 GAGLIONE                  LUCIA             03/12/1979 33,5 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  53 BORTOLOTTO                PATRIZIA          04/10/1977 33 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  54 SALA                      EMANUELA          04/03/1977 33 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  55 SAVASTANO                 MICHELA           10/08/1988 33 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  56 RENDINA                   CRISTINA          17/01/1987 33 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  57 SCORCIA                   ALESSANDRA        09/10/1986 33 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  58 REDAELLI                  DAVIDE            12/01/1986 33 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  59 RUTIGLIANO                MARIANNA          02/08/1983 33 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  60 ANGILLIERI                MARIAFRANCESCA    23/03/1984 31,5 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  61 TIMPANARO                 LAURALORENZA      21/02/1986 31 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  62 COLOMBO                   SILVIA            16/01/1984 30 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  63 SERVIDIO                  SARA              07/09/1979 30 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  64 SALIS                     DENISE            10/10/1981 29 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  65 PARIGI                    GRETA             25/02/1986 29 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  66 GRIENTI                   MANUELA           24/11/1982 29 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  67 TEDESCHI                  ADELE             23/02/1973 28 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  68 GAIATI                    ANNALISA          09/09/1988 28 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  69 ROSANO                    DANIELA           20/07/1985 28 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  70 GALIMBERTI                GIUSEPPE          22/06/1969 27,5 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  71 TRIOLO                    GIOVANNA          23/11/1979 24,5 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  72 AMATO                     ANGELA MARIA AUSIL 11/07/1975 22,5 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN X 73 PISANO                    MARTA             08/12/1979 17 2014 0 MI L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MNORMALE                       NN  74 TELESCA                   ROCCO             16/04/1962 16 2014 0 MI Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 PIANETTI                  ANNA MARIA        16/10/1955 197 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 PESSINA                   ANNA              14/02/1962 163 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 LISSONI                   FRANCESCA         13/02/1974 120 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 SCALERA                   DANIELE           18/03/1976 109 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 NALDI                     TERESA            20/05/1976 96 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 MELITO                    ALESSANDRO        05/11/1973 96 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 GIANNINI                  STEFANIA          07/10/1977 95 2014 0 MI Q I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 MINCICA                   DANIELA           31/01/1980 93,5 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 NUNZIATA                  MONICA            26/08/1983 91 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 CAVENATI                  ILARIA            29/01/1976 90 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 PASCUZZO                  STEFANO           10/05/1977 87 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 NERI                      CINZIA            13/01/1974 83 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 CAPOBIANCO                GIUSEPPE          22/03/1979 76 2014 0 MI L I



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 FUSCO                     MONICA            16/04/1974 75,5 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 IERARDI                   MARIA ANGELA      21/01/1985 74,5 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 LONGI                     MAURIZIO          05/07/1980 71 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 PENSIEROSO                SIMONE            06/06/1978 69 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 GRIGGI                    MONICA            11/06/1961 67,75 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 ZANONE POMA               MICHELA LUISA     02/04/1967 66,5 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 MASCINI                   ELENA             11/06/1983 66,5 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 IERARDI                   ROSSELLA          24/01/1983 65 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 AVELLA                    LUIGIA            30/03/1976 63,5 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 SALOGNI                   FRANCESCA         27/02/1984 61 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 FRIGERIO                  VERONICA          26/12/1985 59 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  25 POZZOLI                   VALENTINA ELISA   04/10/1984 57 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  26 CHINCARINI                MARTA             12/07/1975 57 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  27 SALA                      SILVIA            30/09/1985 56,5 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  28 ROS                       SILVIA ELDA       27/09/1986 56 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  29 SCUDO                     GIOVANNI          08/08/1984 55 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  30 CAPPUZZELLO               CLAUDIA           21/09/1972 54 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  31 MEDA                      PAOLA             08/08/1980 50,5 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  32 IANZANO                   LEONARDA          09/04/1969 50 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  33 CASSINA                   CHIARA            28/01/1983 49,5 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  34 BRUNO                     FABIOLA           03/06/1984 48 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  35 MARIANI                   ALESSANDRO        24/03/1982 48 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  36 LENTINI                   MARIA             12/08/1973 47 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  37 SALTALLA                  GERMANA           02/11/1982 47 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  38 CIRULLI                   CLAUDIA           02/04/1978 45 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  39 VILLA                     MADDALENA         12/08/1989 45 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  40 MOROSI                    LAVINIA           25/02/1983 45 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  41 COLONA                    ELISA             12/10/1982 45 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  42 VISMARA                   ELENA MARIA CARLOT 12/09/1982 45 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  43 GULLOTTA                  LUCIA             02/10/1973 44,5 2014 0 MI Q I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  44 SANNINO                   CIRO              29/09/1982 43 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  45 BAIO                      FEDERICA          22/09/1989 42 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  46 DINICOLA                  MATTEORICCARDO    23/02/1986 41 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  47 CATTANEO                  FRANCESCA         13/09/1983 41 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  48 GILOTTA                   PAOLA             07/08/1971 40,5 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  49 MARROLLO                  PANFILO           21/09/1977 40,5 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  50 D'AMBROSIO                ANTONIETTA        10/04/1973 40,5 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  51 MARIANI                   JACOPO            24/11/1988 40 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  52 BARILLI                   ALESSIO           09/07/1975 40 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  53 ZEGARELLI                 CATIA             18/06/1977 39 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  54 CANNISTRA                 DANIELE           22/11/1975 38,5 2014 0 MI L I



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  55 MANNA                     CONSIGLIAANNAMARIA 31/07/1987 36 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  56 DATTOMA                   GIUSY             17/02/1987 36 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  57 SILVA                     MARCO             13/01/1984 35 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  58 MARTELLO                  MANUELA           28/07/1974 35 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  59 GENOVESE                  SARA              07/02/1989 34 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  60 RAFFA                     MARIANGELA        07/03/1988 34 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  61 BONANOMI                  LUCA              17/10/1987 34 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  62 BAGAROLO                  MARIA LIBERA      05/03/1986 34 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  63 PETRUZZELLA               FRANCESCA         19/04/1982 34 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  64 FEO                       CLELIA            26/09/1977 34 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  65 RUOCCO                    ANNABELLA         08/07/1981 33,5 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  66 FAUCI                     ACCURSIO          03/05/1967 33,5 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  67 SPANO                     GIORGIA           08/08/1982 33 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  68 AZZOLLINI                 SILVIA            14/07/1988 33 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  69 BUSSOLATI                 SILVIA            05/12/1987 33 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  70 OLIVETO                   STEFANIA          08/10/1984 33 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  71 ROMANO                    IRENE             09/12/1982 33 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  72 RAZZINI                   ANDREA            28/05/1964 32 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  73 CANALELLA                 FRANCESCO         31/08/1982 32 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  74 SANTOMAGGIO               GIUSI             26/09/1981 31 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  75 VERDE                     SILVIA            29/09/1984 31 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  76 MAROTTA                   ANDREA            03/09/1977 31 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  77 SURIO                     GIUSEPPE          13/06/1984 30,5 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  78 LOTTANTI                  LAURA             04/11/1980 30 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  79 CRISPINO                  ADALGISA          15/11/1983 29,5 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  80 SMALDONE                  PASQUALE          27/09/1976 29 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  81 DI MARIA                  DINA              15/04/1985 29 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  82 FIAMMA                    LAURA             25/03/1985 29 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  83 CASSETTI                  ALESSIA           29/06/1978 29 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  84 FIORINI                   LAURA             25/03/1989 28,5 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  85 SALVIONI                  MICHELE           30/04/1982 28 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  86 SESSA                     MARGHERITA        24/08/1984 28 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  87 CRIACO                    SILVIA            02/08/1984 28 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  88 GIUNTA                    STEFANIA          02/12/1972 27 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  89 FEDERICO                  ELVIRA            12/02/1974 26,5 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  90 MALINVERNI                DAVIDE            05/09/1976 26 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  91 PIRANEO                   GERLANDO          28/06/1978 24,5 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  92 POZZOLI                   ELISA             23/04/1988 24,5 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  93 PASCALI                   GRAZIA            19/07/1972 24 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  94 SAMMALI                   ELIANA            30/11/1987 24 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  95 TROPEA                    WAIDA             10/06/1971 23 2014 0 MI L I



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  96 GUCCIONE                  MOIRA             05/07/1976 22 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  97 RETTURA                   EMILIA            02/08/1981 20,5 2014 0 MI Q I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  98 INCERTI                   ELENA             28/08/1982 20 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  99 PIZZOLATO                 SALVATORE         13/09/1973 18,5 2014 0 MI L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  100 GIGLIONE                  KRIZIA            24/10/1989 17,5 2014 0 MI L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 MEDINA                    LUISAMARIA DIONISI 24/05/1967 177 2014 0 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 CAFISSI                   FRANCESCA ROMANA W01/04/1968 147 2014 0 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 PICCOLI                   ILARIA            14/09/1971 135 2014 0 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 REFK                      RAJA              11/07/1953 133 2014 0 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 PONTE                     ANTONIO           29/03/1981 124 2014 0 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 PITITTO                   SIMONA            09/12/1974 114,5 2014 0 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 D'ACUTI                   IRENE             05/03/1972 110 2014 0 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 RAVAIOLI                  IRENE             05/08/1967 90,5 2014 0 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 BUZZONI                   MARINELLA         21/10/1961 87 2014 0 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 SABATO                    LUCA              24/05/1974 84,5 2014 0 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  11 ELLI                      VERONICA          18/08/1982 73,5 2014 0 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  12 ANNONI                    MONICA            21/11/1965 71,5 2014 0 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  13 BARBUTO                   EMANUELA          29/03/1976 71 2014 0 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  14 PANIGATI                  MARIUCCIA         11/11/1958 68,5 2014 0 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  15 CARBONE                   MARIA CARMELA     06/05/1967 68 2014 0 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  16 LACQUA                    LAURA             25/02/1971 65 2014 0 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  17 VEZZOLA                   MARIKA FABIANA    26/02/1978 58 2014 0 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  18 PIEKARSKA                 MAGDALENAPAOLA    17/02/1974 51 2014 0 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  19 DE FABRIS                 ANNALISA          24/09/1979 47,5 2014 0 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  20 MEGNA                     SAVERIA           29/08/1974 46 2014 0 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  21 CASELLA                   MICAELA           01/03/1976 41,5 2014 0 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  22 DEVITA                    LAURA             03/11/1979 41 2014 0 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  23 RIMI                      CRISTINA          23/06/1986 31 2014 0 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  24 MARAZZITA                 MICHELA           24/03/1982 28 2014 0 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  25 CUTULI                    EMANUELAANTONELLA 13/06/1977 28 2014 0 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  26 GHIANDA                   LUISA             01/12/1968 27 2014 0 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  27 DEPONTI                   MARINA            04/02/1961 26 2014 0 MI L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  28 PINO                      GABRIELLA         22/04/1977 25 2014 0 MI D I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 MERONI                    EMANUELA          24/12/1964 118,5 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 ZIMBALDI                  CHIARA            08/03/1976 112 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 SABATO                    LUCA              24/05/1974 101,5 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 MEDINA                    LUISAMARIA DIONISI 24/05/1967 99 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 MODAFFERI                 MARIA CARMELA     07/05/1979 98,5 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 SIDDIOLO                  SERENA            04/04/1979 98,5 2014 0 MI L I



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 BUZZONI                   MARINELLA         21/10/1961 96 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 MOSCA                     CRISTINA EUGENIA M 21/03/1968 86 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 TONANI                    SARA              03/05/1965 85,5 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 PRINZO                    ANTONIO           21/03/1973 81 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 MENZIONE                  ROSSELLA          26/11/1977 79 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 ANGILERI                  DOROTEA STEFANIA  20/04/1978 77,5 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 CARBONE                   FORTUNA           25/04/1978 76,5 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 SPINA                     FLORIANA          28/02/1978 75 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 PANIGATI                  MARIUCCIA         11/11/1958 74,5 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 MOGGIO                    FEDERICA          13/10/1978 73 2014 0 MI D I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 COLCIAGO                  DANIELA           01/07/1970 70,5 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 CAZZANIGA                 SONIA             27/08/1980 69,5 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 SCOTTI                    LAURA VALERIA     03/01/1975 68,5 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 CARBONE                   MARIA CARMELA     06/05/1967 68 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 BASTIANELLI               VERONICA          27/10/1981 64 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 ROVELLI                   ANNA              05/03/1980 61 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 BELIA                     TIZIANA           08/06/1978 59,5 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 BONFANTI                  GRETA             17/06/1978 57,5 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 SAVATTERI                 FLORINDA          23/03/1980 49,5 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 BELLONE                   ANTONINA          27/04/1983 48 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 TORSO                     FRANCESCA         04/06/1982 47,5 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 DE FABRIS                 ANNALISA          24/09/1979 47,5 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  29 SENTITO                   ROSANNA MARIA     01/03/1971 46 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  30 TURSI                     VALENTINA         28/01/1989 42 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  31 GATTI                     RITA              24/07/1972 40,5 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  32 COLOMBO                   ALICE             25/01/1988 38 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  33 DIMOLA                    GRAZIA            27/05/1963 36 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  34 BUCCHIONI                 GIULIA            08/07/1988 36 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  35 CASELLA                   MICAELA           01/03/1976 35,5 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  36 CARIDI                    TERESA            13/06/1978 35 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  37 BALABIO                   SILVIA            23/06/1977 35 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  38 PERRONE                   MARIA ELENA       20/10/1986 35 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  39 DICOSTA                   ARTUROAURELIO     20/02/1982 32 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  40 RIMI                      CRISTINA          23/06/1986 31 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  41 MANGIORE                  SIMONA            30/07/1983 30 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  42 DECAPITANI                FRANCESCA         03/06/1984 29 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  43 GALATIOTO                 VALENTINA         18/07/1981 28,5 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  44 MIGLIETTA                 ILENIA            25/02/1976 28 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  45 MOSCARELLI                ARIANNA           31/08/1979 28 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  46 CUTULI                    EMANUELAANTONELLA 13/06/1977 28 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  47 GHIANDA                   LUISA             01/12/1968 28 2014 0 MI L I



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  48 NICOLA                    ROBERTA           31/07/1986 27,5 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  49 CORTI                     FRANCESCA         26/12/1974 27 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  50 ZAPPA                     CHIARA            31/07/1973 26,5 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  51 DIPASCALE                 FABIANA           26/06/1982 26,5 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  52 DEPONTI                   MARINA            04/02/1961 26 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  53 PINO                      GABRIELLA         22/04/1977 25 2014 0 MI D I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  54 VIGORITA                  ANNARITA          29/06/1968 25 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  55 TREVISAN                  CHIARA            04/08/1973 24 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  56 SAGLIMBENI                SANTA ANNUNZIATA  25/03/1983 23,5 2014 0 MI L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  57 SALA                      LAURA             29/07/1979 21 2014 0 MI L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 BERNASCONI                MARIAPINA         11/04/1958 156 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 SABATO                    LUCA              24/05/1974 143,5 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 COREA                     MARIA             22/06/1973 143 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 FOGLIA                    LUISA             09/03/1967 140 2014 0 MI Q I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 IACONO                    KATHARINA         27/01/1971 129 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 DE GIORGI                 ROSALBA           06/02/1976 126 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 MOGGIO                    FEDERICA          13/10/1978 109 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  8 PUGLIESE                  SIMONA            02/06/1974 98 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  9 ANGILERI                  DOROTEA STEFANIA  20/04/1978 95,5 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  10 GURRIERI                  FABIO             29/01/1982 83 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  11 BASTIANELLI               VERONICA          27/10/1981 75 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  12 VEZZOLA                   MARIKA FABIANA    26/02/1978 70 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  13 SCOTTI                    LAURA VALERIA     03/01/1975 67,5 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  14 SAVATTERI                 FLORINDA          23/03/1980 67,5 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  15 SIDDIOLO                  SERENA            04/04/1979 67,5 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  16 BIASSONI                  MARCO             15/06/1980 64,5 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  17 TORSO                     FRANCESCA         04/06/1982 59,5 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  18 MISTO'                    ELENA             22/09/1986 57 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  19 BELLONE                   ANTONINA          27/04/1983 54 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  20 TURSI                     VALENTINA         28/01/1989 42 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  21 DE FABRIS                 ANNALISA          24/09/1979 41,5 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  22 DEVITA                    LAURA             03/11/1979 41 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  23 CARIDI                    TERESA            13/06/1978 41 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  24 BALABIO                   SILVIA            23/06/1977 41 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  25 BUCCHIONI                 GIULIA            08/07/1988 36 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  26 FORGIONE                  GIUSIVALERIA      07/07/1988 33 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  27 DICOSTA                   ARTUROAURELIO     20/02/1982 32 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  28 MIGLIETTA                 ILENIA            25/02/1976 28 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  29 MARAZZITA                 MICHELA           24/03/1982 27 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  30 CORTI                     FRANCESCA         26/12/1974 27 2014 0 MI L I



A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  31 GHIANDA                   LUISA             01/12/1968 27 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  32 DIPASCALE                 FABIANA           26/06/1982 26,5 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  33 MARCHETTI                 PAOLA             19/04/1967 25,5 2014 0 MI L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  34 SAGLIMBENI                SANTA ANNUNZIATA  25/03/1983 23,5 2014 0 MI L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 BERNASCONI                MARIAPINA         11/04/1958 132 2014 0 MI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 ZIMBALDI                  CHIARA            08/03/1976 106 2014 0 MI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 COTOGNINI                 FIORELLA          19/09/1972 93 2014 0 MI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 MERONI                    EMANUELA          24/12/1964 75,5 2014 0 MI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  5 FOSSATI                   ELISA             16/03/1982 71,5 2014 0 MI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  6 BONFANTI                  GRETA             17/06/1978 45,5 2014 0 MI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  7 ALTAMURA                  ASSIA             27/06/1981 41 2014 0 MI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  8 GATTI                     RITA              24/07/1972 38,5 2014 0 MI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  9 GALATIOTO                 VALENTINA         18/07/1981 28,5 2014 0 MI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  10 ZAPPA                     CHIARA            31/07/1973 26,5 2014 0 MI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  11 MASTRANGELO               ROSANNA           23/12/1983 25 2014 0 MI L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  12 SALA                      LAURA             29/07/1979 21 2014 0 MI L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORAT       CH  1 MEGNA                     SAVERIA           29/08/1974 46 2014 0 MI L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORAT       DH  1 MEGNA                     SAVERIA           29/08/1974 46 2014 0 MI L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORAT      EH  1 MEGNA                     SAVERIA           29/08/1974 46 2014 0 MI L I


	GRADUATORIA

